
MON-THUR

$1000

$500

$500

$250

Peak Season Months: March, April, May, June, September, October, and November
 

isomplaceoxford.com

Isomplaceoxford@gmail.com

662-816-6126

NON-PEAK
HALF DAY

NON-PEAK 
FULL DAY

PEAK HALF DAY

PEAK FULL DAY $2000 $1250

$1250 $625

$750$1500

$325$750

Half Day Hours: 10am-2pm or 4pm-8pm (4hr max)

e v e n t  p r i c i n g
SATURDAY FRI & SUNEVENT


